10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Fony6

2847263-19
2847234-19
3557-702-16
2845369-19
144108-12
DER-12782-17
2840738-18
0354-12
2841349-18
2841327-18
2840713-18
DER-12796-17
2842040-18
2841357-18
3557-728-16
2830805-17
2842223-18
2813111-14
2745-16
2819936-15
2824147-15
2845415-19
2824849-15
3557-339-16
2840947-18
2840259-18
2845105-19
2845368-19
2847282-19
2841902-18
2840935-18
2840919-18
2812563-14
2840755-18
DER-12882-17
3557-52-16
2839556-18
2801136-16
2806590-13
2842101-18
2840840-18
2841324-18
2845478-19
2830727-17
2840918-18
2847257-19
2830158-17
2840881-18
2830123-17
2812525-14
2824114-15
2841952-18
2841302-18
2840703-18
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BiactaHb

348.310
347.667
350.158
348.310
349.940
349.940
349.940
354.812
355.400
355.400
347.804
349.940
355.400
355.400
350.158
350.158
349.940
354.812
347.667
349.940
354.812
355.400
347.804
353.650
354.968
348.310
354.812
348.310
348.310
357.299
349.940
353.751
349.940
349.940
350.158
353.751
353.751
354.812
354.812
354.812
354.812
355.400
353.574
346.897
353.751
348.310
353.751
357.299
353.751
350.158
354.812
353.650
355.400
347.804

Mpwnir

09:38:52
09:38:35
09:41:40
09:40:35
09:41:43
09:41:46
09:42:05
09:45:30
09:47:10
09:47:17
09:42:09
09:43:55
09:47:45
09:48:04
09:45:34
09:45:37
09:45:29
09:48:52
09:44:04
09:45:46
09:49:17
09:49:46
09:44:29
09:48:35
09:49:31
09:45:19
09:49:56
09:45:27
09:45:33
09:51:16
09:48:14
09:50:53
09:48:31
09:48:49
09:49:10
09:51:53
09:52:15
09:53:11
09:53:13
09:53:40
09:53:57
09:54:37
09:53:57
09:49:01
09:54:03
09:50:14
09:54:25
09:55:11
09:54:55
09:52:36
09:56:18
09:55:34
09:57:21
09:52:18

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 9

Bborycnas-2, Big 19.07.2020 05:45:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:53:52
03:53:35
03:56:40
03:55:35
03:56:43
03:56:46
03:57:05
04:00:30
04:02:06
04:02:13
03:57:09
03:58:55
04:02:41
04:03:00
04:00:34
04:00:37
04:00:29
04:03:52
03:59:04
04:00:46
04:04:17
04:04:42
03:59:29
04:03:35
04:04:31
04:00:19
04:04:56
04:00:27
04:00:33
04:08:01
04:03:14
04:05:53
04:03:31
04:03:49
04:04:10
04:06:53
04:07:15
04:08:11
04:08:13
04:08:40
04:08:57
04:09:33
04:08:29
04:04:01
04:09:03
04:05:14
04:09:25
04:11:56
04:09:55
04:07:36
04:11:18
04:10:34
04:12:17
04:07:18

Kny6 XopocTkiB

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1489.35 100.00 3.676
148841 9962  17.353
1479.54 99.25 11.029
147850 9887  14.706
147831 9849 18382
147799  98.11  22.059
1476.02  97.74 25735
147531 9736 29412
146799 9698  33.088
146728 9660  36.765
1466.60 9623  40.441
146469 9585  44.118
146446 9547  47.794
146255 9509 51471
145555 9472  55.147
145525 9434  58.824
145515 9396  62.500
145494 9358  66.176
145427 9321  69.853
1453.44 92.83 73.529
145246 9245  77.206
145239 9208  80.882
145231 9170  84.559
145186 9132 88235
145171 9094 91912
144938  90.57  95.588
1448.61 90.19 99.265
144858  89.81  102.941
144797 8943 106.618
144063  89.06 110.294
143870 8868  113.971
1438.69 88.30 117.647
1437.03 8792 121324
143526  87.55 125.000
143409  87.17 128676
143287 8679 132353
1430.74 8642  136.029
142964  86.04 139.706
1429.44 85.66 143.382
142686  85.28  147.059
142523 8491 150735
142416 8453 154412
142293  84.15 158.088
142161 8377 161.765
142040 8340  165.441
142032  83.02 169.118
141831 8264 172794
141823 8226 176471
141547 8189  180.147
141421 8151 183.824
141191  81.13  187.500
141140 8075 191.176
140873 8038  194.853
140640  80.00 198.529

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
6.692 0.000
7.648 0.000
11.472 0.000
12.428 0.000
13.384 0.000
16.252 0.000
18.164 0.000
19.120 0.000
23.901 0.000
24.857 0.000
25.813 0.000
28.681 0.000
29.637 0.000
30.593 0.000
32.505 0.000
34.417 0.000
35.373 0.000
36.329 0.000
38.241 0.000
39.197 0.000
42.065 0.000
43.021 0.000
43.977 0.000
45.889 0.000
46.845 0.000
49.713 0.000
51.625 0.000
52.581 0.000
53.537 0.000
58.317 0.000
62.141 0.000
63.098 0.000
65.010 0.000
68.834 0.000
70.746 0.000
72.658 0.000
76.482 0.000
78.394 0.000
79.350 0.000
84.130 0.000
85.086 0.000
87.954 0.000
90.822 0.000
94.646 0.000
96.558 0.000
98.470 0.000
102.294  0.000
103.250 0.000
108.031 0.000
108.987  0.000
112.811 0.000
116.635 0.000
124.283 0.000
130.019  0.000
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Fony6oBop

Manamap P.T.
3emba M.A.
Kosanbos B.A.
Manamap P.T.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
biryH .M.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.

My nbcbkmin 1.B.

YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.

Kosanbos B.A.
Kosanbos B.Al.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
BiryH .M.
3emba M.A.
My nbcbkmin M.T1.
BiryH .M.

YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.

Cycna M.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Manamap P.T.

biryH .M.
Manamap P.T.
Manamap P.T.

Muannis M.

My nbcbkmin 1.B.

Ckoteupkuin O.11.

My nbcbkmin I1.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Kosanbos B Al.

Ckoteubkuii O..
Ckoteupkuia O.11.

BiryH .M. 2
BiryH .M.
BiryH .M.
BiryH [LM.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

BaBepuak B.f.
Pyaesnu B.3.

Ckoteupbkuii O..

Manamap P.T.

Ckoteupbkuii O..

Muannis M.

Ckoteupkuia O.11.

Kosanbos B.fl.
biryH .M.
Cycna M.B.

YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



3557-112-16 1 347.804 09:52:20 04:07:20  1406.21 0.00 0.000 131.931 0.000 4 Twnukoscbkuin O.B. XopocTkis
2807118-13 1 349940 09:54:24 04:09:24  1403.13 0.00 0.000 137.667 0.000 1  Mynbcbkmin M.T. XopocTkiB
2842163-18 0 348310 09:53:17 04:08:17  1402.87 0.00 0.000 138.623 0.000 4 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
2842036-18 1 355302 09:58:50 04:13:50 1399.74 0.00 0.000 146.272 0000 1 Mwwk .M. XopocTkiB
2847203-19 1 347.667 09:53:29 04:08:29  1399.16 0.00 0.000 147.228 0.000 1 3emba M.A. XopocTkis
DER-12888-17 0 350.158 09:56:33 04:11:33  1392.00 0.00 0.000 167.304 0000 4 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTtkis
2845572-19 0 350.158 09:56:35 04:11:35  1391.82 0.00 0.000 169.216 0000 O Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkiB
DV-01553-554-18 1 350.158 09:56:38 04:11:38  1391.54 0.00 0.000 170.172 0.000 4 Kosanbos B.f. XopocTkis
3557-348-16 1 353.650 09:59:12  04:14:12  1391.23 0.00 0.000 171.128 0.000 2 Cycna M.B. XopocTkiB
RO-294756-17 0 347.667 09:55:18 04:10:18  1389.00 0.00 0.000 175.908 0.000 O 3emba M.A. XopocTkis
2839579-18 0 353.751 09:59:55 04:14:55  1387.71 0.00 0.000 177.820 0000 5 Ckoreupkuin O.I. XopocTkis
2840839-18 1 354.812 10:01:04 04:16:04  1385.62 0.00 0.000 181.644 0.000 1 BiryH .M. XopocTkis
2840989-18 0 353.650 10:00:36 04:15:36  1383.61 0.00 0.000 187.380 0000 3 Cycna M.B. XopocTkis
3557-964-16 0 353.751 10:01:49 04:16:49  1377.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4  Ckoteupkuin O.I. XopocTkiB
3557-509-16 0 354968 10:03:35 04:18:35 137274 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
2840270-18 0 348310 09:59:27 04:14:27  1368.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
2845552-19 0 350.158 10:01:06  04:16:06 1367.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Koeanbos B.f. XopocTkis
2824503-15 1 353574 10:04:12 04:18:44  1366.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
DER-12848-17 0 347.804 09:59:41 04:14:41 1365.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3  Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
3557-178-16 0 347.804 10:00:23 04:15:23  1361.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Twnukoscbkuit O.B. XopocTkis
2845333-19 0 353.650 10:04:46 04:19:46  1361.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Cycna M.B. XopocTkiB
2842202-18 0 349940 10:02:53 04:17:53  1356.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTkis
2842205-18 1 349940 10:02:59 04:17:59  1356.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4  Mynbcokun M.B. XopocTkis
2813114-14 0 354812 10:06:47 04:21:47 135536 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 BiryH .M. XopocTkis
2845047-19 0 347.804 10:01:48 04:16:48  1354.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Twnukoscbkuin O.B. XopocTtkis
2841949-18 0 353.650 10:07:33 04:22:33  1346.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Cycna M.B. XopocTkiB
2841781-18 1 353,574 10:08:17 04:22:49 134533 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Basepuak B.f. XopocTtkis
2830782-17 1 349940 10:06:40 04:21:40  1337.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Mynbcbkuia M.I. XopocTkis
3557-407-16 1 349940 10:06:54 04:21:54 1336.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4  Mynbcbkuin M.B. Xopoctkis
2845481-19 1 353574 10:10:11  04:24:43  1335.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
2842019-18 1 355302 10:11:27 04:26:27  1333.47 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mwwuk .M. XopocTkis
2830814-17 0 350.158 10:07:44 04:22:44  1332.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
2819947-15 1 349940 10:07:35 04:22:35  1332.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Mynbcbkun M.B. XopocTkiB
RO-2074510-11 0 353.751 10:11:01  04:26:01 1329.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Ckoteupkuin O.N. XopocTkis
2842206-18 0 349940 10:09:14 04:24:14  1324.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5  Mynbcokun M.B. XopocTkis
3557-150-16 1 347.804 10:07:58 04:22:58  1322.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Tuukoscbkmid O.B. XopocTkis
2834440-18 1 347.667 10:08:18 04:23:18 132042 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3emba M.A. XopocTtkis
3557-311-16 0 353.650 10:12:56 04:27:56  1319.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Cycna M.B. XopocTkiB
2834416-18 1 347.667 10:09:22 04:24:22  1315.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 3emba M.A. XopocTkis
2834406-18 0 347.667 10:10:02 04:25:02  1311.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 3emba M.A. XopocTkiB
2847209-19 1 347.667 10:10:11  04:25:11 1311.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 3emba M.A. XopocTkis
2835788-18 1 348310 10:10:45 04:25:45  1310.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis

18.02.2026 11:47:25



